Tubing
Qualtek
1055
This product is RoHS compliant.
ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
(WCT) Wire, Cable and Tube Division
Q-150K 2:1 Shrink Ratio, Black
3/64 1.2 0.6 0.25 562-Q150K364-48N25 25 32.50 30.88
1/16 1.6 0.8 0.25 562-Q150K116-48N25 25 37.00 35.15
3/32 2.4 1.2 0.25 562-Q150K332-48N25 25 44.99 42.74
1/2 12.7 6.4 0.3 562-Q150K12-48N5 5 32.53 30.90
Q-150K 2:1 Shrink Ratio, Clear
1/16 1.6 0.8 0.25 562-Q150K116-48N25C 25 37.00 35.15
3/16 4.8 2.4 0.25 562-Q150K316-48N25C 25 80.50 76.48
3/8 9.5 4.8 0.3 562-Q150K38-48N25C 25 145.00 137.75
1/2 12.7 6.4 0.3 562-Q150K12-48N5C 5 32.53 30.90
3/4 19.1 9.5 0.43 562-Q150K34-48N5C 5 60.00 57.00
(800) 346-6873www.mouser.com/qualtek
QUALTEK Heat Shrink Tubing

Price Per
Package
4 Foot Lengths
10
Pieces
Per
Pkg.1
Price Per
Package
6 Inch Lengths
10
Pieces
Per
Pkg.
Q5-2X
1/8 3.2 1.6 0.70 562-Q52X18-6N28 28 4.15 3.94 562-Q52X18-48N25 25 31.01 29.46
3/16 4.8 2.4 0.70 562-Q52X316-6N24 24 5.00 4.75 562-Q52X316-48N25 25 37.99 36.09
1/4 6.4 3.2 0.75 562-Q52X14-6N20 20 5.20 4.94 562-Q52X14-48N25 25 30.00 28.50
3/8 9.5 4.8 0.75 562-Q52X38-6N16 16 5.65 5.36 562-Q52X38-48N25 25 38.06 36.15
1/2 12.7 6.4 0.75 562-Q52X12-6N14 14 6.99 6.64 562-Q52X12-48N5 5 11.56 10.98
3/4 19.1 9.5 0.90 562-Q52X34-6N12 12 9.60 9.12 562-Q52X34-48N5 5 23.65 22.46
1 25.4 12.7 1.10 562-Q52X1-6N8 8 8.00 7.60 562-Q52X1-48N5 5 40.99 38.94
1 1/2 38.1 19.0 1.10 562-Q52X112-6N5 5 9.76 9.27 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Q5-3X
1/8 3.0 0.6 1.00 562-Q53X18-6N28 28 4.15 3.94 562-Q53X18-48N25 25 31.10 28.00
3/16 4.8 1.5 1.10 562-Q53X316-6N24 24 5.00 4.75 562-Q53X316-48N25 25 38.00 36.10
1/4 6.0 2.0 1.20 562-Q53X14-6N20 20 4.50 4.28 562-Q53X14-48N25 25 39.25 37.29
3/8 9.0 3.0 1.30 562-Q53X38-6N16 16 4.85 4.61 562-Q53X38-48N25 25 60.00 57.00
1/2 12.0 4.0 1.70 562-Q53X12-6N14 14 6.60 6.27 562-Q53X12-48N5 5 16.40 15.58
3/4 19.0 6.0 2.00 562-Q53X34-6N12 12 9.00 8.55 562-Q53X34-48N5 5 23.50 22.32
1 24.0 8.0 2.20 562-Q53X1-6N8 8 10.95 10.40 562-Q53X1-48N5 5 41.01 38.95
1 1/4 30.0 10.0 2.40 562-Q53X114-6N5 5 7.00 6.65 562-Q53X114-48N5 5 58.40 55.48
1 1/2 40.0 13.0 2.50 562-Q53X112-6N5 5 10.99 10.44 562-Q53X112-48N5 5 65.00 61.75
2 50.0 19.0 2.50 562-Q53X2-6N3 3 9.50 9.02 562-Q53X2-48N5 5 99.50 94.53

Thickness
(mm)
After Recovered
MOUSER
STOCK NO. 1
Price Per Pkg.
4 Foot Lengths
10
Pieces
Per Pkg.1
Price Per Pkg.
6 Inch Lengths
10
Pieces
Per Pkg.
1/16 1.6 0.50 0.45 562-Q2F3X116-6N28 28 1.19 1.08 562-Q2F3X116-48N25 25 8.45 7.76 562-Q2F3X116-MS200 200 13.86 13.16
1/8 3.2 1.00 0.55 562-Q2F3X18-6N24 24 1.26 1.15 562-Q2F3X18-48N25 25 10.48 9.61 562-Q2F3X18-MS200 200 20.00 18.30
3/16 4.8 1.50 0.60 562-Q2F3X316-6N24 24 3.13 2.97 562-Q2F3X316-48N25 25 21.41 20.34 562-Q2F3X316-MS100 100 14.25 13.54
1/4 6.4 2.00 0.65 562-Q2F3X14-6N20 20 2.02 1.87 562-Q2F3X14-48N25 25 20.50 18.87 562-Q2F3X14-MS100 100 19.75 17.98
3/8 9.5 3.00 0.75 562-Q2F3X38-6N16 16 2.05 1.87 562-Q2F3X38-48N25 25 28.25 25.78 562-Q2F3X38-MS50 50 22.38 21.26
1/2 12.7 4.00 0.80 562-Q2F3X12-6N14 14 2.75 2.59 562-Q2F3X12-48N5 5 7.00 6.43 562-Q2F3X12-MS50 50 15.75 14.96
3/4 19.1 6.00 0.90 562-Q2F3X34-6N12 12 3.58 3.24 562-Q2F3X34-48N5 5 13.25 12.04 562-Q2F3X34-MS50 50 26.88 25.54
1 25.4 8.00 1.20 562-Q2F3X1-6N8 8 3.70 3.36 562-Q2F3X1-48N5 5 18.50 16.95 562-Q2F3X1-MS50 50 44.00 41.80
1 1/2 39.0 13.00 1.25 562-Q2F3X112-6N5 5 4.80 4.42 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
MOUSER
STOCK NO. 1

Pieces
Per Pkg.
• Operating Temp: -55°C + 135°C
• Min Shrink Temp.: 70°C
• Full Recovery: 100°C
• Operating Temp: -55°C + 260°C
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Size Quantity
1/16 28 pieces
1/8 24 pieces
1/4 20 pieces
1/2 14 pieces
3/4 12 pieces
1 8 pieces
562-Q2F3X-QK1-KIT106 106 pieces in 6" Lengths 51.09
Q2-F3X
106 6" pieces:
Price
Per KitDescription
Kit
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
562-Q2F3XRK116-6N28 28 1/16 1.36
562-Q2F3XRK18-6N24 24 1/8 1.24
562-Q2F3XRK14-6N20 20 1/4 2.05
562-Q2F3XRK12-6N14 14 1/2 2.84
562-Q2F3XRK34-6N12 12 3/4 4.57
562-Q2F3XRK1-6N8 8 1 4.30
Price
Per Pkg.
Pieces Per
Package Size
Refills
16 2.36 1.45 .30 562-QPTFE-16 25 125.25 113.89
8 6.10 3.55 .38 562-QPTFE-8 5 69.78 66.29
6 7.67 4.40 .38 562-QPTFE-6 5 62.18 59.07
Designed specially for applications where high temperature and
chemical resistance is required. Works great as an electrical insulator